Saison 2019/2020 1.Herren

Direkt zur Mannschaft auf Tischtennis-Live ->

Heim

LSV GH 76 Lubeck Il

TSV Berkenthin
Krummesser SV
TSV Berkenthin
Breitenfelder SV II
TSV Berkenthin
Krummesser SV I
TSV Berkenthin

Heim

TSV Wentorf-Sandesn.

SG Nusse-Klinkrade

ESV Bichen
TSV Berkenthin
TSV Berkenthin

Spielplan
Tag Datum Zeit
Di 10.09.2019 20:00:00
Fr 20.09.2019 20:15:00
Fr 11.10.2019 20:15:00
Fr 18.10.2019 20:15:00
Mi 30.10.2019 20:00:00
Fr 08.11.2019 20:15:00
Fr 15.11.2019 20:15:00
Fr 29.11.2019 20:15:00
Tag Datum Zeit
Fr 24.01.2020 20:00:00
Fr 07.02.2020 20:00:00
Fr 21.02.2020 20:00:00
Fr 28.02.2020 20:15:00
Fr 06.03.2020 20:00:00

Tabelle
Pl Mannschaft

0o N4 o u A W N -

Krummesser SV
Krummesser SV I

TSV Berkenthin

TSV Wentorf-Sandesneben
MTV Lubeck

SG Nusse-Klinkrade

ESV Buchen

LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lubeck IlI

ST S
11 10
12
12
13
13
12
12
13

o A U OO N N
N O O © ©o +H O ¢

S N NN O U1 W

Gast
TSV Berkenthin

TSV Wentorf-Sandesn.

TSV Berkenthin

SG Nusse-Klinkrade
TSV Berkenthin
ESV Buchen

TSV Berkenthin
MTV Lubeck

Gast
TSV Berkenthin
TSV Berkenthin
TSV Berkenthin
Krummesser SV I

MTV Lubeck

SDif

145 72
29 72
53 68
20 61
48 45
34 56
41 55
124 28

Spiele

14
50
48
58
65
61
71
90

~N U W

Punkte

20
17
14
14
12
10
10
1

2

7

10
12
14
14
14
25

NN NN N NN W
o Ul P O N O B~ Y

m
=
Q

Erg

10kl

PDif


https://tischtennis-berkenthin.de/saison-2019-2020-1-herren/
https://lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Mannschaften&L3P=81624&Page=Gesamt
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642444
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642445
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642451
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642453
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642457
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642461
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642467
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642469
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642481
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642489
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642497
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642503
http://Lauenburg.tischtennislive.de/?L1=Ergebnisse&L2=TTStaffeln&L2P=12652&L3=Spielbericht&L3P=642505

9 Breitenfelder SV Il



