Saison 2019/2020 1.Herren

Direkt zur Mannschaft auf Tischtennis-Live ->

Spielplan

Tag	Datum	Zeit	Heim	Gast	Erg
Di	10.09.2019	20:00:00	LSV GH 76 Lübeck III	TSV Berkenthin	3:7
Fr	20.09.2019	20:15:00	TSV Berkenthin	TSV Wentorf-Sandesn.	7:4
Fr	11.10.2019	20:15:00	Krummesser SV	TSV Berkenthin	7:0
Fr	18.10.2019	20:15:00	TSV Berkenthin	SG Nusse-Klinkrade	7:2
Mi	30.10.2019	20:00:00	Breitenfelder SV II	TSV Berkenthin	7:0
Fr	08.11.2019	20:15:00	TSV Berkenthin	ESV Büchen	7:1
Fr	15.11.2019	20:15:00	Krummesser SV II	TSV Berkenthin	7 : 5
Fr	29.11.2019	20:15:00	TSV Berkenthin	MTV Lübeck	7 : 0 kl

Tag	Datum	Zeit	Heim	Gast	Erg		
Fr	24.01.2020	20:00:00	TSV Wentorf-Sandesn.	TSV Berkenthin	7:4		
Fr	07.02.2020	20:00:00	SG Nusse-Klinkrade	TSV Berkenthin	3:7		
Fr	21.02.2020	20:00:00	ESV Büchen	TSV Berkenthin	7:5		
Fr	28.02.2020	20:15:00	TSV Berkenthin	Krummesser SV II	5:7		
Fr	06.03.2020	20:00:00	TSV Berkenthin	MTV Lübeck	7 : 0 kl		

Tabelle

PI	Mannschaft	ST	S	U	N	SDif	Spiele		Punkte			PDif	
1	Krummesser SV	11	10	0	1	145	72	:	14	20	:	2	18
2	Krummesser SV II	12	8	1	3	29	72	:	50	17	:	7	10
3	TSV Berkenthin	12	7	0	5	53	68	:	48	14	:	10	4
4	TSV Wentorf-Sandesneben	13	7	0	6	20	61	:	58	14	:	12	2
5	MTV Lübeck	13	6	0	7	-48	45	:	65	12	:	14	-2
6	SG Nusse-Klinkrade	12	5	0	7	-34	56	:	61	10	:	14	-4
7	ESV Büchen	12	4	2	6	-41	55	:	71	10	:	14	-4
8	LSV Gut-Heil 76 Lübeck III	13	0	1	12	-124	28	:	90	1	:	25	-24

9	Breitenfelder SV II							:			:			
---	---------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	---	--	--	--